

Sumbit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

٠

Indicate nature of report by checking below.

REPORT ON BEGINNING D TIONS	RILLING OPERA-	PERA- REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL				
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHO ICAL TREATMENT OF W	OTING OR CHEM- ELL		REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING			
REPORT ON RESULT OF T SHUT-OFF	EST OF CASING	I	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL			
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLU	JGGING OF WELL		<i>.</i>			
	A	ugust 2	1, 1947	To	rt Worth,	Tezas
OIL CONSERVATION COMM SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO. Gentlemen:	ISSION,		Date		· ·	Place
Following is a report on the wor	rk done and the resu	lts obt ai ne	d under the head	ling noted	above at the	e
TEXAS PACIFIC COAL AND						
Company or Ope	rator		Lease	wei	.I INU	in the
<u> </u>	of Sec3	т	23-6	R	36-E	NMDM
Cooper-Jal	Field	, -				, N. M. T. M.,
						County.
The dates of this work were as	10110WS:		2 . 17 . .			
Notice of intention to do the w	vork was (was not)	submitted	on Form C-102	on		19
and approval of the proposed p	olan was (was not)	obtained.	(Cross out incom	rrect word	is.)	

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Run 2856' of 8-5/8" pipe, set at 2868', cemented with 550 sacks cement, August 23, 1947.

Drilled plug and tested 8-5/8* pipe with 1100# pump pressure, before and after drilling plug. Pipe tested 0.K.

Witnessed by Mr. A. I	3. Owens Name		1 011 Company mpany	Title			
Subscribed and sworn before me this		I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.					
day of	August	Name	25 Jeho	fin			
fasta	ting	Position	Agent				
L. A. Hartung	Notary Public	Representing _	TEXAS PACIFIC COA Company or Operator				
My commission expires	6-1-49	_ Address	P.O. Box 2110, Fo	rt Worth, Texas			
Remarks: APPROVED			Roy un	Name			
Date S	<u>P 2 1947</u>		GIL & GA	SINSPECTOR			
				Title			

.

•

-----• · · · · ·
